Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
#206 QUAD RING, FKMAQ206V11
EVX VALVE SS STEM 1-2"SP BOLTEDEVP20151A12
1" FP SL Manifold Style EVX BODYMEVX10354AS13
5/16 - 18 X 3 1/2" HHCSV1011744
5/16" LOCKWASHERV1011845
5/16" HEX NUTV1011946
1 1/4" VE ENDPLATEVE10256A27
1" VE Seat TFMVE10258A28
#139 O-RING, FKMVE1026429
1" FP VE 3-Way SS BallVE10355110
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
 DESCRIPTION
 PART NUMBER
THIS DRAWING AND ALL
INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF
BANJO CORPORATION.
UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED, THIS
DRAWING AND ITEMS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE AT ANY TIME.
EVX 1.25" NPT SL VALVE ONLY
EVX125SLX
BANJO CORPORATION
150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933
WEB SITE: WWW.BANJOCORP.COM
 E-MAIL: BANJOSALES@IDEXCORP.COM
Assembly specs:
Body Bolt Tightening Torque: 75 in-lb.
Max Stem Turning Torque: 50 in-lb.
3 19/32
[91.5 mm]
1
4 538 9
2
10 7 6
3 13/16
[96.5 mm]
4
[101.2 mm]